SLNO

PARTICIPANT RANK
1 JABIR A KKZD1904480 First
2 BAUU PKZD1904487 First
3 HARISKZD1904494 First
4 MUHAMMAD MUSTHAFA T Kk First
5 AKHIL PKZD1904508 First

6 AKSHAY PRAKASHKZD190451¢ First
7 AKSHAY RAJ P MKZD1904531 First
8 ANEESH K AKZD1904537 First
9 LINEESH KUMARKZD1904708 First
10 Aswin M D KZD1908183 First
11 Muhameed sharifkZD190845& First
12 Arun Babu KPKZD1908465 First
13 Rishikesh T PKZD1909205 First

14 Amal P PKZD1909208 First
15 Shijin RajkZD1909209 First
16 Arjun Madhu T PKZD1909211 First
17 Akash T PKZD1909213 First
18 Adwaith MKZD1909216 First

19 Vaishnav P CKZD1909218 First
20 Durgesh V P KZD1909219 First
21 AdithKzD1909220 First
22 Arjun P PKZD1909221 First
23 Vishnu C M KzZD1909223 First
24 Niranjan C PKZD1909224 First
25 Vaishnav C M KZD1909225  First
26 Midhun Krishna KZD1909227 First
27 Karthik C M KZD1909228 First
28 Ananthu T PKZD1909229 First
29 Jithesh C PKZD1909231 First
30 Sayanth P KZD1909248 First

LOCATION
Chelannur
Chelannur
Chelannur
Chelannur
Chelannur
Chelannur
Chelannur
Chelannur
Chelannur
Mukkam Mun

GENDER
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Kozhikkode Corporation Male
Kozhikkode Corporation Male

Quilandy Mun
Quilandy Mun
Quilandy Mun
Quilandy Mun
Quilandy Mun
Quilandy Mun
Quilandy Mun
Quilandy Mun
Quilandy Mun
Quilandy Mun
Quilandy Mun
Quilandy Mun
Quilandy Mun
Quilandy Mun
Quilandy Mun
Quilandy Mun
Quilandy Mun
Quilandy Mun

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

ITEM
Games-Volleyball(Men)
Games-Volleyball(Men)
Games-Volleyball(Men)
Games-Volleyball(Men)
Games-Volleyball(Men)
Games-Volleyball(Men)
Games-Volleyball(Men)
Games-Volleyball(Men)
Games-Volleyball(Men)
Games-Shuttle Badminton(singlesM)
Games-Shuttle Badminton(doublesM)
Games-Shuttle Badminton(doublesM)
Games-Football
Games-Football
Games-Football
Games-Football
Games-Football
Games-Football
Games-Football
Games-Football
Games-Football
Games-Football
Games-Football
Games-Football
Games-Football
Games-Football
Games-Football
Games-Football
Games-Football
Games-Football

CONTACT
9562420024
9746405619
9746405619
9669177853
9562904726
9746405619
9746405619
9746405619
9746405619
7034273180
9061111911
8129804445
8590756657
7591924006
8590583756
8590491778
8590491778
9645928582
8606365276
8943653096
9074353413
6238058612
9745155032
8590194978
8086407780
7736551938
8086407780
7736551938
8943421468
7012059805



31 lJithinraj PKZD1908514 First
32 Jefrey JohnsonKZD1908515  First
33 Athulkrishnan EKZD1908516 First

34 Hebil K PKZD1908517 First
35 Afnan ManzoorkKZD1908519 First
36 Akshay daskzD1908520 First
37 Adithyan PKZD1908522 First

38 Mohammed Fenzim N MKZD1 First
39 Syril C BennyKZD1908652 First
40 Adhwayth V KKZD1908654 First

41 ADARSH MKZD1908966 First
42 AKHIL TKZD1908967 First
43 ARJUN KKZD1908968 First
44 PRASOON PRAMOD KKZD190¢ First
45 AJAY TKZD1908970 First

46 GAUTHAM KRISHNA KKZD190: First
47 LALKRISHNA KZD1908972 First
48 ABHINAV REJILNODHKZD1908 First

49 ARJUN PKZD1908974 First
50 ARJUN KKZD1908975 First
51 PRASIN PRAMODKZD1908976 First
52 RAJESH P KKZD1903220 First
53 AMINUL R SKZD1903228 First
54 ASWIN N KKzZD1903251 First

55 AJESHKUMARKZD1903261 First
56 ANEESH BABU K KZD1903265 First
57 RITHIN P RKZD1903271 First
58 MRIDUL RAJ KKZD1903278  First
59 SRUTHIN RAJ P KKZD1903283 First
60 ASWIN V SKZD1903290 First

Kozhikkode Corporation Male
Kozhikkode Corporation Male
Kozhikkode Corporation Male
Kozhikkode Corporation Male
Kozhikkode Corporation Male
Kozhikkode Corporation Male
Kozhikkode Corporation Male
Kozhikkode Corporation Male
Kozhikkode Corporation Male
Kozhikkode Corporation Male
Kozhikkode Corporation Male
Kozhikkode Corporation Male
Kozhikkode Corporation Male
Kozhikkode Corporation Male
Kozhikkode Corporation Male
Kozhikkode Corporation Male
Kozhikkode Corporation Male
Kozhikkode Corporation Male
Kozhikkode Corporation Male
Kozhikkode Corporation Male
Kozhikkode Corporation Male

Panthalayani Male
Panthalayani Male
Panthalayani Male
Panthalayani Male
Panthalayani Male
Panthalayani Male
Panthalayani Male
Panthalayani Male

Panthalayani Male

Games-Basketball(Men)
Games-Basketball(Men)
Games-Basketball(Men)
Games-Basketball(Men)
Games-Basketball(Men)
Games-Basketball(Men)
Games-Basketball(Men)
Games-Basketball(Men)
Games-Basketball(Men)
Games-Basketball(Men)
Games-kabaddi(Men)
Games-kabaddi(Men)
Games-kabaddi(Men)
Games-kabaddi(Men)
Games-kabaddi(Men)
Games-kabaddi(Men)
Games-kabaddi(Men)
Games-kabaddi(Men)
Games-kabaddi(Men)
Games-kabaddi(Men)
Games-kabaddi(Men)
Games-Vadamvali(Men)
Games-Vadamvali(Men)
Games-Vadamvali(Men)
Games-Vadamvali(Men)
Games-Vadamvali(Men)
Games-Vadamvali(Men)
Games-Vadamvali(Men)
Games-Vadamvali(Men)
Games-Vadamvali(Men)

8547530372
9188384065
8714111077
9446466354
8848595799
9633928328
6282589167
6238993007
7025018098
7356146953
9633335683
7902671794
7356500667
8943833925
9946093542
9072047935
8547622720
8547622720
8547622720
9562340081
9633335683
9745925511
9745925511
9745925511
9745925511
9745925511
9745925511
9745925511
9745925511
9745925511



61 ANJANA 'V KZD1900425
62 ATHIRA MKZD1900433

63 DEVIKA V PKZD1900439

First
First
First

64 ABHINANDHA S NAIRKZD1900 First

65 ANAKHAKZD1900447
66 ARYA O KKZD1900449
67 SIVANI NKZD1900450

68 KEERTHANA MKZD1900454

69 RASIKA C K KZD1900455
70 ARCHANA KZD1900459

71 ABHISHA K TKZD1900463
72 ARUNIMA PKzZD1900467

73 Swetha AnilKZD1908462
74 Swetha AnilkZD1908462

75 Devika RanjithkZD1908463

76 ANANYA KKZD1908985

77 NANDHANA KKZD1908989

78 VRINDHA PKZD1908993
79 ANAGHA PKZD1908994
80 ANJANA KKZD1908995

81 sneha murali kkZD1909019

82 pooja u kkZD1909020

83 aparna nathkKzD1909021

84 ANILA GEORGE KZD1903385
85 ANUPRIYA MATHEWKZD1903:
86 DELNA BINEESHKZD1903513
87 ANU MOL BABUKZD1903445
88 NAVYA AUGUSTINEKZD19034:

89 SAVITHAKZD1903434

90 JISHA ISAACKZD1903404

91 SOORYA KZD1903406
92 LINTAKZD1903419

First
First
First
First
First
First
First
First
First
First
First
First
First
First
First
First
First
First
First
First
First
First
First
First
First
First
First
First

Kunnamangalam
Kunnamangalam
Kunnamangalam
Kunnamangalam
Kunnamangalam
Kunnamangalam
Kunnamangalam
Kunnamangalam
Kunnamangalam
Kunnamangalam
Kunnamangalam
Kunnamangalam

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Kozhikkode Corporation Female
Kozhikkode Corporation Female
Kozhikkode Corporation Female
Kozhikkode Corporation Female
Kozhikkode Corporation Female
Kozhikkode Corporation Female
Kozhikkode Corporation Female
Kozhikkode Corporation Female
Kozhikkode Corporation Female
Kozhikkode Corporation Female
Kozhikkode Corporation Female

Koduvally
Koduvally
Koduvally
Koduvally
Koduvally
Koduvally
Koduvally
Koduvally
Koduvally

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Games-Volleyball(Women)
Games-Volleyball(Women)
Games-Volleyball(Women)
Games-Volleyball(Women)
Games-Volleyball(Women)
Games-Volleyball(Women)
Games-Volleyball(Women)
Games-Volleyball(Women)
Games-Volleyball(Women)
Games-Volleyball(Women)
Games-Volleyball(Women)
Games-Volleyball(Women)

Games-Shuttle Badminton(singles-Women)
Games-Shuttle Badminton(doubles-Women)
Games-Shuttle Badminton(doubles-Women)

Games-Kabaddi(Women)
Games-Kabaddi(Women)
Games-Kabaddi(Women)
Games-Kabaddi(Women)
Games-Kabaddi(Women)
Games-Kabaddi(Women)
Games-Kabaddi(Women)
Games-Kabaddi(Women)
Games-Vadamvali(Women)
Games-Vadamvali(Women)
Games-Vadamvali(Women)
Games-Vadamvali(Women)
Games-Vadamvali(Women)
Games-Vadamvali(Women)
Games-Vadamvali(Women)
Games-Vadamvali(Women)
Games-Vadamvali(Women)

7907877028
7907877028
7907877028
7907877028
7907877028
7907877028
7907877028
7907877028
7907877028
7907877028
7907877028
7907877028
9447311084
9447311084
9995876253
8129690535
7907296047
8075939624
6238402502
9526640615
7592967371
8590463528
9400033359
7034316602
7034316602
7034316602
7034316602
7034316602
7034431660
7034316602
7034316602
7034316602



93 Sasina T VKZD1908488 Single Cor Kozhikkode Corporation Female
94 Devika PrajoshKZD1908492 Single Cor Kozhikkode Corporation Female
95 Anagha T JagadeeshKZD19084 Single Cor Kozhikkode Corporation Female
96 Reema RonaldKZD1908494  Single Cor Kozhikkode Corporation Female
97 Sreelakshmi CKZD1908495  Single Cor Kozhikkode Corporation Female
98 Anaga Thulasidas N TKZD1908 Single Cor Kozhikkode Corporation Female
99 Niya P SibinkZD1908498 Single Cor Kozhikkode Corporation Female
100 Vismaya C HKZD1908502 Single Cor Kozhikkode Corporation Female
101 Sneha KKZD1908503 Single Cor Kozhikkode Corporation Female
102 Anusha T KKZD1908505 Single Cor Kozhikkode Corporation Female
103 Adhithya K PKZD1908507 Single Cor Kozhikkode Corporation Female
104 Shalabha T PKZD1908508 Single Cor Kozhikkode Corporation Female

105 AKSHAY VIJAYANKZD1904837 First Chelannur Male
106 Malha AKKZD1908451 First Kozhikkode Corporation Female
107 Yazar Arafath KKZD1908560  First Mukkam Mun Male

108 Muhammed RoshankKZD19084 First Kozhikkode Corporation Male

109 Afsal TPKZD1908456 First Kozhikkode Corporation Male
110 Shamil Roshan KKZD1908457 First Kozhikkode Corporation Male
111 JUNAIDKZD1905110 First Kunnummal Male
112 SHANU NRASHADKZD190511€ First Kunnummal Male
113 VISHNU KzZD1905120 First Kunnummal Male
114 JISHNU CHANDRANKZD19051. First Kunnummal Male
115 AMAL B MOHANKZD1905129 First Kunnummal Male
116 RAMEESKZD1905133 First Kunnummal Male
117 FAYISKZD1905139 First Kunnummal Male
118 AKHILESH KZD1905142 First Kunnummal Male
119 NAVANEETH K KKZD1905145 First Kunnummal Male
120 SADAKATH K CKZD1905147  First Kunnummal Male
121 AMAUITH R MKZD1905150 First Kunnummal Male
122 RIYASKZD1905153 First Kunnummal Male
123 SHIBIN RAJ KZD1905154 First Kunnummal Male
124 AKHILKZD1905158 First Kunnummal Male
125 AMSHEER KZD1905160 First Kunnummal Male

Games-Basketball(Women)
Games-Basketball(Women)
Games-Basketball(Women)
Games-Basketball(Women)
Games-Basketball(Women)
Games-Basketball(Women)
Games-Basketball(Women)
Games-Basketball(Women)
Games-Basketball(Women)
Games-Basketball(Women)
Games-Basketball(Women)
Games-Basketball(Women)
Games-Chess(Men)
Games-Chess(Women)
Games-Arm Wrestling(Below 65 Kg)Men
Games-Arm Wrustling(75 Kg)Men

Games-Arm Wrustling(85 Kg)Men
Games-Arm Wrustling(Above 85 Kg)Men
Games-20-20 Cricket

Games-20-20 Cricket
Games-20-20 Cricket

Games-20-20 Cricket
Games-20-20 Cricket
Games-20-20 Cricket
Games-20-20 Cricket
Games-20-20 Cricket
Games-20-20 Cricket
Games-20-20 Cricket
Games-20-20 Cricket
Games-20-20 Cricket
Games-20-20 Cricket
Games-20-20 Cricket
Games-20-20 Cricket

7560977522
8921788434
9633363250
9495996671
9048066274
9846644633
7356030363
6282715368
9447761126
9562907147
9846092983
9645009340
9946820688
9447537839
9946072108
7306592501

8590903842
9539711095
9605837223

9605837223
9605837223

9605837223
96005837223
9605837223
9605867223
9605837223
9605837223
9605837223
9605837223
9605837223
9605837223
9605837223
9605837223



126 T ADITHYARAJKZD1901938  First
127 T ADITHYARAJKZD1901938  First
128 DHILSHA DINESHANKZD19089 First
129 DHILSHA DINESHANKZD19089 First
130 ANJANA SAJESHKZD1908978 First
131 DHILSHA DINESHANKZD19089 First
132 EKTHA AMARPREMKZD19089: First
133 NEHLA THAJUDEENKZD19089¢ First
134 ANJANA SAJESHKZD1908978 First
135 DHILSHA DINESHANKZD19089 First
136 EKTHA AMARPREMKZD19089: First
137 NEHLA THAJUDEENKZD19089: First

Kozhikode Male

Kozhikode Male

Kozhikkode Corporation Female
Kozhikkode Corporation Female
Kozhikkode Corporation Female
Kozhikkode Corporation Female
Kozhikkode Corporation Female
Kozhikkode Corporation Female
Kozhikkode Corporation Female
Kozhikkode Corporation Female
Kozhikkode Corporation Female
Kozhikkode Corporation Female

Games-Archery-Distance 30m(Men)
Games-Archery-Distance 50m (Men)
Games-Archery-Distance 50m(Women)
Games-Archery-Distance 30m(Women)
Games-Archery(30m-Team)Women
Games-Archery(30m-Team)Women
Games-Archery(30m-Team)Women
Games-Archery(30m-Team)Women
Games-Archery(50m-Team)Women
Games-Archery(50m-Team)Women
Games-Archery(50m-Team)Women
Games-Archery(50m-Team)Women

9496900808
9496900808
8590044566
8590044566
8606004025
8590044566
9847202300
9388505051
8606004025
8590044566
9847202300
9388505051



