CL NO	DARTICIDANIT	DANIK	LOCATION	CENDED	ITEN 4	CONTACT
SL NO	PARTICIPANT	RANK	LOCATION	GENDER	ITEM	CONTACT
	1 JABIR A KKZD1904480	First	Chelannur	Male	Games-Volleyball(Men)	9562420024
	2 BAIJU PKZD1904487	First	Chelannur	Male	Games-Volleyball(Men)	9746405619
	3 HARISKZD1904494	First	Chelannur	Male	Games-Volleyball(Men)	9746405619
	4 MUHAMMAD MUSTHAFA T K		Chelannur	Male	Games-Volleyball(Men)	9669177853
	5 AKHIL PKZD1904508	First	Chelannur	Male	Games-Volleyball(Men)	9562904726
	6 AKSHAY PRAKASHKZD190451		Chelannur	Male	Games-Volleyball(Men)	9746405619
	7 AKSHAY RAJ P MKZD1904531		Chelannur	Male	Games-Volleyball(Men)	9746405619
	8 ANEESH K AKZD1904537	First	Chelannur	Male	Games-Volleyball(Men)	9746405619
	9 LINEESH KUMARKZD1904708		Chelannur	Male	Games-Volleyball(Men)	9746405619
	10 Aswin M D KZD1908183	First	Mukkam Mun	Male	Games-Shuttle Badminton(singlesM)	7034273180
	11 Muhameed sharifKZD1908458	First	Kozhikkode Corporation		Games-Shuttle Badminton(doublesM)	9061111911
	12 Arun Babu KPKZD1908465	First	Kozhikkode Corporation		Games-Shuttle Badminton(doublesM)	8129804445
	13 Rishikesh T PKZD1909205	First	Quilandy Mun	Male	Games-Football	8590756657
	14 Amal P PKZD1909208	First	Quilandy Mun	Male	Games-Football	7591924006
	15 Shijin RajKZD1909209	First	Quilandy Mun	Male	Games-Football	8590583756
	16 Arjun Madhu T PKZD1909211	First	Quilandy Mun	Male	Games-Football	8590491778
	17 Akash T PKZD1909213	First	Quilandy Mun	Male	Games-Football	8590491778
	18 Adwaith MKZD1909216	First	Quilandy Mun	Male	Games-Football	9645928582
	19 Vaishnav P CKZD1909218	First	Quilandy Mun	Male	Games-Football	8606365276
	20 Durgesh V P KZD1909219	First	Quilandy Mun	Male	Games-Football	8943653096
	21 AdithKZD1909220	First	Quilandy Mun	Male	Games-Football	9074353413
	22 Arjun P PKZD1909221	First	Quilandy Mun	Male	Games-Football	6238058612
	23 Vishnu C M KZD1909223	First	Quilandy Mun	Male	Games-Football	9745155032
	24 Niranjan C PKZD1909224	First	Quilandy Mun	Male	Games-Football	8590194978
	25 Vaishnav C M KZD1909225	First	Quilandy Mun	Male	Games-Football	8086407780
	26 Midhun Krishna KZD1909227	First	Quilandy Mun	Male	Games-Football	7736551938
	27 Karthik C M KZD1909228	First	Quilandy Mun	Male	Games-Football	8086407780
	28 Ananthu T PKZD1909229	First	Quilandy Mun	Male	Games-Football	7736551938
	29 Jithesh C PKZD1909231	First	Quilandy Mun	Male	Games-Football	8943421468
	30 Sayanth P KZD1909248	First	Quilandy Mun	Male	Games-Football	7012059805

31 Jithinraj PKZD1908514	First	Kozhikkode Corporatio	n Male	Games-Basketball (Men)	8547530372
32 Jefrey JohnsonKZD1908515	First	Kozhikkode Corporatio	n Male	Games-Basketball (Men)	9188384065
33 Athulkrishnan EKZD1908516	First	Kozhikkode Corporatio	n Male	Games-Basketball(Men)	8714111077
34 Hebil K PKZD1908517	First	Kozhikkode Corporatio	n Male	Games-Basketball(Men)	9446466354
35 Afnan ManzoorKZD1908519	First	Kozhikkode Corporatio	n Male	Games-Basketball(Men)	8848595799
36 Akshay dasKZD1908520	First	Kozhikkode Corporatio	n Male	Games-Basketball(Men)	9633928328
37 Adithyan PKZD1908522	First	Kozhikkode Corporatio	n Male	Games-Basketball(Men)	6282589167
38 Mohammed Fenzim N MKZD	1 First	Kozhikkode Corporatio	n Male	Games-Basketball (Men)	6238993007
39 Syril C BennyKZD1908652	First	Kozhikkode Corporatio	n Male	Games-Basketball (Men)	7025018098
40 Adhwayth V KKZD1908654	First	Kozhikkode Corporatio	n Male	Games-Basketball (Men)	7356146953
41 ADARSH MKZD1908966	First	Kozhikkode Corporatio	n Male	Games-kabaddi(Men)	9633335683
42 AKHIL TKZD1908967	First	Kozhikkode Corporatio	n Male	Games-kabaddi(Men)	7902671794
43 ARJUN KKZD1908968	First	Kozhikkode Corporatio	n Male	Games-kabaddi(Men)	7356500667
44 PRASOON PRAMOD KKZD190){ First	Kozhikkode Corporatio	n Male	Games-kabaddi(Men)	8943833925
45 AJAY TKZD1908970	First	Kozhikkode Corporatio	n Male	Games-kabaddi(Men)	9946093542
46 GAUTHAM KRISHNA KKZD190	O: First	Kozhikkode Corporatio	n Male	Games-kabaddi(Men)	9072047935
47 LALKRISHNA KZD1908972	First	Kozhikkode Corporatio	n Male	Games-kabaddi(Men)	8547622720
48 ABHINAV REJILNODHKZD190	8 First	Kozhikkode Corporatio	n Male	Games-kabaddi(Men)	8547622720
49 ARJUN PKZD1908974	First	Kozhikkode Corporatio	n Male	Games-kabaddi(Men)	8547622720
50 ARJUN KKZD1908975	First	Kozhikkode Corporatio	n Male	Games-kabaddi(Men)	9562340081
51 PRASIN PRAMODKZD190897	6 First	Kozhikkode Corporatio	n Male	Games-kabaddi(Men)	9633335683
52 RAJESH P KKZD1903220	First	Panthalayani	Male	Games-Vadamvali(Men)	9745925511
53 AMINUL R SKZD1903228	First	Panthalayani	Male	Games-Vadamvali(Men)	9745925511
54 ASWIN N KKZD1903251	First	Panthalayani	Male	Games-Vadamvali (Men)	9745925511
55 AJESHKUMARKZD1903261	First	Panthalayani	Male	Games-Vadamvali (Men)	9745925511
56 ANEESH BABU K KZD1903265	First	Panthalayani	Male	Games-Vadamvali (Men)	9745925511
57 RITHIN P RKZD1903271	First	Panthalayani	Male	Games-Vadamvali (Men)	9745925511
58 MRIDUL RAJ KKZD1903278	First	Panthalayani	Male	Games-Vadamvali(Men)	9745925511
59 SRUTHIN RAJ P KKZD1903283	3 First	Panthalayani	Male	Games-Vadamvali(Men)	9745925511
60 ASWIN V SKZD1903290	First	Panthalayani	Male	Games-Vadamvali(Men)	9745925511

61 ANJANA V KZD1900425	First	Kunnamangalam	Female	Games-Volleyball(Women)	7907877028
62 ATHIRA MKZD1900433	First	Kunnamangalam	Female	Games-Volleyball(Women)	7907877028
63 DEVIKA V PKZD1900439	First	Kunnamangalam	Female	Games-Volleyball(Women)	7907877028
64 ABHINANDHA S NAIRKZD1900	First	Kunnamangalam	Female	Games-Volleyball(Women)	7907877028
65 ANAKHAKZD1900447	First	Kunnamangalam	Female	Games-Volleyball(Women)	7907877028
66 ARYA O KKZD1900449	First	Kunnamangalam	Female	Games-Volleyball(Women)	7907877028
67 SIVANI NKZD1900450	First	Kunnamangalam	Female	Games-Volleyball(Women)	7907877028
68 KEERTHANA MKZD1900454	First	Kunnamangalam	Female	Games-Volleyball(Women)	7907877028
69 RASIKA C K KZD1900455	First	Kunnamangalam	Female	Games-Volleyball(Women)	7907877028
70 ARCHANA KZD1900459	First	Kunnamangalam	Female	Games-Volleyball(Women)	7907877028
71 ABHISHA K TKZD1900463	First	Kunnamangalam	Female	Games-Volleyball(Women)	7907877028
72 ARUNIMA PKZD1900467	First	Kunnamangalam	Female	Games-Volleyball(Women)	7907877028
73 Swetha AnilKZD1908462	First	Kozhikkode Corporation	Female	Games-Shuttle Badminton(singles-Women)	9447311084
74 Swetha AnilKZD1908462	First	Kozhikkode Corporation	Female	Games-Shuttle Badminton(doubles-Women)	9447311084
75 Devika RanjithKZD1908463	First	Kozhikkode Corporation	Female	Games-Shuttle Badminton(doubles-Women)	9995876253
76 ANANYA KKZD1908985	First	Kozhikkode Corporation	Female	Games-Kabaddi(Women)	8129690535
77 NANDHANA KKZD1908989	First	Kozhikkode Corporation	Female	Games-Kabaddi(Women)	7907296047
78 VRINDHA PKZD1908993	First	Kozhikkode Corporation	Female	Games-Kabaddi(Women)	8075939624
79 ANAGHA PKZD1908994	First	Kozhikkode Corporation	Female	Games-Kabaddi(Women)	6238402502
80 ANJANA KKZD1908995	First	Kozhikkode Corporation	Female	Games-Kabaddi(Women)	9526640615
81 sneha murali kKZD1909019	First	Kozhikkode Corporation	Female	Games-Kabaddi(Women)	7592967371
82 pooja u kKZD1909020	First	Kozhikkode Corporation	Female	Games-Kabaddi(Women)	8590463528
83 aparna nathKZD1909021	First	Kozhikkode Corporation	Female	Games-Kabaddi(Women)	9400033359
84 ANILA GEORGE KZD1903385	First	Koduvally	Female	Games-Vadamvali(Women)	7034316602
85 ANUPRIYA MATHEWKZD1903	First	Koduvally	Female	Games-Vadamvali(Women)	7034316602
86 DELNA BINEESHKZD1903513	First	Koduvally	Female	Games-Vadamvali(Women)	7034316602
87 ANU MOL BABUKZD1903445	First	Koduvally	Female	Games-Vadamvali(Women)	7034316602
88 NAVYA AUGUSTINEKZD19034	First	Koduvally	Female	Games-Vadamvali(Women)	7034316602
89 SAVITHAKZD1903434	First	Koduvally	Female	Games-Vadamvali(Women)	7034431660
90 JISHA ISAACKZD1903404	First	Koduvally	Female	Games-Vadamvali(Women)	7034316602
91 SOORYA KZD1903406	First	Koduvally	Female	Games-Vadamvali(Women)	7034316602
92 LINTAKZD1903419	First	Koduvally	Female	Games-Vadamvali(Women)	7034316602

93 Sasina T VKZD1908488	Single Cor	Kozhikkode Corporation	Female	Games-Basketball(Women)	7560977522
94 Devika PrajoshKZD1908492	Single Cor	Kozhikkode Corporation	Female	Games-Basketball(Women)	8921788434
95 Anagha T JagadeeshKZD19084	Single Cor	Kozhikkode Corporation	Female	Games-Basketball(Women)	9633363250
96 Reema RonaldKZD1908494	Single Cor	Kozhikkode Corporation	Female	Games-Basketball(Women)	9495996671
97 Sreelakshmi CKZD1908495	Single Cor	Kozhikkode Corporation	Female	Games-Basketball(Women)	9048066274
98 Anaga Thulasidas N TKZD1908	Single Cor	Kozhikkode Corporation	Female	Games-Basketball(Women)	9846644633
99 Niya P SibinKZD1908498	Single Cor	Kozhikkode Corporation	Female	Games-Basketball(Women)	7356030363
100 Vismaya C HKZD1908502	Single Cor	Kozhikkode Corporation	Female	Games-Basketball(Women)	6282715368
101 Sneha KKZD1908503	Single Cor	Kozhikkode Corporation	Female	Games-Basketball(Women)	9447761126
102 Anusha T KKZD1908505	Single Cor	Kozhikkode Corporation	Female	Games-Basketball(Women)	9562907147
103 Adhithya K PKZD1908507	Single Cor	Kozhikkode Corporation	Female	Games-Basketball(Women)	9846092983
104 Shalabha T PKZD1908508	Single Cor	Kozhikkode Corporation	Female	Games-Basketball(Women)	9645009340
105 AKSHAY VIJAYANKZD1904837	First	Chelannur	Male	Games-Chess(Men)	9946820688
106 Malha AKKZD1908451	First	Kozhikkode Corporation	Female	Games-Chess(Women)	9447537839
107 Yazar Arafath KKZD1908560	First	Mukkam Mun	Male	Games-Arm Wrestling(Below 65 Kg)Men	9946072108
108 Muhammed RoshanKZD19084	First	Kozhikkode Corporation	Male	Games-Arm Wrustling(75 Kg)Men	7306592501
109 Afsal TPKZD1908456	First	Kozhikkode Corporation	Male	Games-Arm Wrustling(85 Kg)Men	8590903842
110 Shamil Roshan KKZD1908457	First	Kozhikkode Corporation	Male	Games-Arm Wrustling(Above 85 Kg)Men	9539711095
111 JUNAIDKZD1905110	First	Kunnummal	Male	Games-20-20 Cricket	9605837223
112 SHANU NRASHADKZD1905116	First		Male	Games-20-20 Cricket	9605837223
113 VISHNU KZD1905120	First	Kunnummal	Male	Games-20-20 Cricket	9605837223
114 JISHNU CHANDRANKZD190512	First	Kunnummal	Male	Games-20-20 Cricket	9605837223
115 AMAL B MOHANKZD1905129	First	Kunnummal	Male	Games-20-20 Cricket	96005837223
116 RAMEESKZD1905133	First	Kunnummal	Male	Games-20-20 Cricket	9605837223
117 FAYISKZD1905139	First	Kunnummal	Male	Games-20-20 Cricket	9605867223
118 AKHILESH KZD1905142	First	Kunnummal	Male	Games-20-20 Cricket	9605837223
119 NAVANEETH K KKZD1905145	First	Kunnummal	Male	Games-20-20 Cricket	9605837223
120 SADAKATH K CKZD1905147	First	Kunnummal	Male	Games-20-20 Cricket	9605837223
121 AMALJITH R MKZD1905150	First	Kunnummal	Male	Games-20-20 Cricket	9605837223
122 RIYASKZD1905153	First	Kunnummal	Male	Games-20-20 Cricket	9605837223
123 SHIBIN RAJ KZD1905154	First	Kunnummal	Male	Games-20-20 Cricket	9605837223
124 AKHILKZD1905158	First	Kunnummal	Male	Games-20-20 Cricket	9605837223
125 AMSHEER KZD1905160	First	Kunnummal	Male	Games-20-20 Cricket	9605837223

126 T ADITHYARAJKZD1901938 First	Kozhikode Male	Games-Archery-Distance 30m(Men)	9496900808
127 T ADITHYARAJKZD1901938 First	Kozhikode Male	Games-Archery-Distance 50m (Men)	9496900808
128 DHILSHA DINESHANKZD19089 First	Kozhikkode Corporation Female	Games-Archery-Distance 50m(Women)	8590044566
129 DHILSHA DINESHANKZD19089 First	Kozhikkode Corporation Female	Games-Archery-Distance 30m(Women)	8590044566
130 ANJANA SAJESHKZD1908978 First	Kozhikkode Corporation Female	Games-Archery(30m-Team)Women	8606004025
131 DHILSHA DINESHANKZD19089 First	Kozhikkode Corporation Female	Games-Archery(30m-Team)Women	8590044566
132 EKTHA AMARPREMKZD190894 First	Kozhikkode Corporation Female	Games-Archery(30m-Team)Women	9847202300
133 NEHLA THAJUDEENKZD190894 First	Kozhikkode Corporation Female	Games-Archery(30m-Team)Women	9388505051
134 ANJANA SAJESHKZD1908978 First	Kozhikkode Corporation Female	Games-Archery(50m-Team)Women	8606004025
135 DHILSHA DINESHANKZD19089 First	Kozhikkode Corporation Female	Games-Archery(50m-Team)Women	8590044566
136 EKTHA AMARPREMKZD190894 First	Kozhikkode Corporation Female	Games-Archery(50m-Team)Women	9847202300
137 NEHLA THAJUDEENKZD190894 First	Kozhikkode Corporation Female	Games-Archery(50m-Team)Women	9388505051